
06/12/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

Team 
BATTING AVG. 

Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 
NEWBIEZ 
PINOYS 
LOS TIGRES 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
CARDINAL RULE 
SGT. PEPPER 

0.28410 
0.27694 
0.27406 

0.27064 

12.00 
11.00 
10.00 

9.00 
0.26759 
0.26755 

0.26042 
0.25878 
0.25702 

0.25073 
0.24702 

0.24019 
2.00 

1.00 

0.00716 
0.01004 
0.01346 
8.00 0.01651 
7.00 0.01655 

6.00 0.02368 
5.00 0.02532 
4.00 0.02708 

3.00 0.03337 
0.03708 

0.04391 

Team 
HOME RUNS 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
PINOYS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
NEWBIEZ 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
KAMIKAZE 
LOS TIGRES 
CARDINAL RULE 
SGT. PEPPER 

87 

75 

56 
54 

88 
11.00 

84 
9.00 

71 
68 

63 
57 
4.00 
3.00 

12.00 
1 

10.00 
13 

8.00 
7.00 

6.00 
5.00 

32 
34 

17 
20 

25 
31 

51 
37 

2.00 
1.00 

37 
51 

RBI's 
Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 394 12.00 
PINOYS 329 11.00 65 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 317 10.00 
WISHFUL THINKERS 312 9.00 
NEWBIEZ 305 8.00 89 
BURNING QUESTIONS 285 7.00 
THE REPLACEMENTS 277 6.00 

77 
82 

109 
117 

CARDINAL RULE 
KAMIKAZE 
LOS TIGRES 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
SGT. PEPPER 

271 5.00 123 
236 4.00 158 
233 3.00 161 

228 2.00 166 
189 1.00 205-

06/12/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

STOLEN BASES 



Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
KAMIKAZE 68 
PINOYS 54 
NEWBIEZ 53 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
SGT. PEPPER 49 
LOS TIGRES 48 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 

77 12.00 
11.00 9 

10.00 23 
9.00 24 

51 8.00 
50 7.00 

26 
27 

6.00 
5.00 
45 
45 
40 
30 

28 
29 

3.50 
3.50 
2.00 
1.00 

32 
32 
37 
47 

Team 
WINS 

Amount Points Behind 

LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 40 12.00 
KAMIKAZE 38 11.00 2 
BURNING QUESTIONS 36 10.00 
LOS TIGRES 35 9.00 5 
CARDINAL RULE 32 8.00 £ 
SGT. PEPPER 28 7.00 12 
PINOYS 27 5.50 13 
WISHFUL THINKERS 27 5.50 
THE REPLACEMENTS 25 4.00 
COOPERSTOWNERS 22 2.00 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 22 2.00 
NEWBIEZ 22 2.00 18 

13 
15 
18 
18 

Team 
SAVES 

Amount Points Behind 

NEWBIEZ 39 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
KAMIKAZE 19 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
CARDINAL RULE 13 
SGT. PEPPER 13 
LOS TIGRES 10 
PINOYS 5 

12.00 -
28 11.00 
27 10.00 
26 9.00 
20 8.00 

7.00 20 
18 6.00 

16 5.00 
3.50 26 

3.50 26 
2.00 29 

1.00 34-

11 
12 

13 
19 

21 
23 

06/12/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL 
Points Per Category 

Spin Stats 3.05 

Team 
ERA 

Amount Points Behind 

LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 3.00000 12.00 
KAMIKAZE 3.13503 11.00 0.13503 
NEWBIEZ 3.33818 10.00 0.33818 



3.44980 
3.55115 
3.63547 

3.67837 6.00 

9.00 0.44980 
8.00 0.55115 
7.00 0.63547 
0.67837 

BURNING QUESTIONS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
LOS TIGRES 
WISHFUL THINKERS 3.70556 5.00 0.70556 
PINOYS 4.16789 4.00 1.16789 
CARDINAL RULE 4.24955 3.00 1.24955 
SGT. PEPPER 4.26930 2.00 1.26930 
THE REPLACEMENTS 4.77170 1.00 1.77170 

Team 
RATIO 

Amount Points Behind 

LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 1.13553 
1.19455 11.00 
1.22309 10.00 

1.22756 
1.23794 

1.27328 

NEWBIEZ 
KAMIKAZE 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
LOS TIGRES 1.27879 6.00 0.14326 
SGT. PEPPER 1.28968 5.00 0.15415 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 1.32020 4.00 0.18467 
PINOYS 1.34197 3.00 0.20644 

12.00 -
0.05902 
0.08756 
9.00 0.09203 
8.00 0.10241 

7.00 0.13775 

CARDINAL RULE 
THE REPLACEMENTS 

1.35907 2.00 0.22354 
1.49434 1.00 0.35881 L 


